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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: 45 UFO sensors available that meet your requirements

1 message

Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> 13 June 2022 at 09:59
Reply-To: steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Apostolos Atsalakis <apostolos@pnoe.com>

Date: Mon, 13 Jun 2022 at 09:54

Subject: Re: 45 UFO sensors available that meet your requirements

To: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>, Dimitrios Charalambidis <dimitrios.charalambidis@pnoe.com>


Hi Steve, yes, please ship them asap with next-day delivery.

When shall we expect the next sensors?


@Dimitrios Charalambidis FYI

Thanks,

Apo

Apostolos Atsalakis | Co-founder & CRO

apostolos@pnoe.com / +1 650 670 4570 (US) / +30 693 660 9908 (GR)

2345 Yale Street
Palo Alto | California | 94306

https://www.pnoe.com

           

On Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 11:52 AM Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Apostolos


Further to my text on Saturday we now have 45 UFO sensors that meet your requirements. Do you want us to
process and ship these to you?



-- 

Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.


Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267




GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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-- 

Steve
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Director - Viamed Ltd.
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